Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX4 Nacional / VX5 Nacional Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 14:45. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:12:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:11.008 +0.512 15:18:42.292
(42) MARCIO ALARCON 6 1:11.595 +1.099 15:19:53.887
1 1:08.411 +1.545 15:13:47.806 7 1:18.724 +8.228 15:21:12.611
2 1:06.866 15:14:54.672 8 1:11.566 +1.070 15:22:24.177
3 1:08.453 +1.587 15:16:03.125 9 1:13.021 +2.525 15:23:37.198
4 1:08.395 +1.529 15:17:11.520 10 1:11.216 +0.720 15:24:48.414
5 1:10.864 +3.998 15:18:22.384 11 1:10.948 +0.452 15:25:59.362
6 1:09.227 +2.361 15:19:31.611 12 1:10.496 15:27:09.858
7 1:08.641 +1.775 15:20:40.252 13 1:11.370 +0.874 15:28:21.228
8 1:09.036 +2.170 15:21:49.288
9 1:08.267 +1.401 15:22:57.555 (94) ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO
10 1:09.648 +2.782 15:24:07.203 1 1:12.106 +0.922 15:13:52.463
1 1:11.943 +5.077 15:25:19.146 2 1:12.129 +0.945 15:15:04.592
12 1:11.165 +4.299 15:26:30.311 3 1:12.972 +1.788 15:16:17.564
13 1:11.100 +4.234 15:27:41.411 4 1:12.491 +1.307 15:17:30.055
5 1:11.184 15:18:41.239
(86) LUCIANO DE CONTO 6 1:11.800 +0.616 15:19:53.039
1 1:10.585 +2.635 15:13:49.439 7 1:11.237 +0.053 15:21:04.276
2 1:11.025 +3.075 15:15:00.464 8 1:12.922 +1.738 15:22:17.198
3 1:07.950 15:16:08.414 9 1:14.010 +2.826 15:23:31.208
4 1:08.179 +0.229 15:17:16.593 10 1:12.215 +1.031 15:24:43.423
5 1:09.822 +1.872 15:18:26.415 11 1:11.656 +0.472 15:25:55.079
6 1:08.708 +0.758 15:19:35.123 12 1:34.835 +23.651 15:27:29.914
7 1:08.204 +0.254 15:20:43.327 13 1:21.010 +9.826 15:28:50.924
8 1:09.145 +1.195 15:21:52.472
9 1:09.413 +1.463 15:23:01.885 (40) SANDRO ALEXANDRE
10 1:10.276 +2.326 15:24:12.161 1 1:11.615 +1.741 15:13:51.543
1 1:11.309 +3.359 15:25:23.470 2 1:23.789 +13.915 15:15:15.332
12 1:09.749 +1.799 15:26:33.219 3 1:10.830 +0.956 15:16:26.162
13 1:09.689 +1.739 15:27:42.908 4 1:09.874 15:17:36.036
5 1:10.458 +0.584 15:18:46.494
(71) ELDER PIROLI 6 1:11.560 +1.686 15:19:58.054
1 1:14.282 +5.430 15:13:53.379 7 1:12.299 +2.425 15:21:10.353
2 1:11.574 +2.722 15:15:04.953 8 1:11.774 +1.900 15:22:22.127
3 1:10.852 +2.000 15:16:15.805 9 1:38.039 +28.165 15:24:00.166
4 1:09.977 +1.125 15:17:25.782 10 1:14.700 +4.826 15:25:14.866
5 1:09.762 +0.910 15:18:35.544 11 1:15.330 +5.456 15:26:30.196
6 1:09.675 +0.823 15:19:45.219 12 1:19.744 +9.870 15:27:49.940
7 1:09.989 +1.137 15:20:55.208
8 1:08.852 15:22:04.060 (73) MOACIR SANTO ESIDIO
9 1:08.969 +0.117 15:23:13.029 1 1:14.164 15:13:52.351
10 1:09.047 +0.195 15:24:22.076 2 1:57.975 +43.811 15:15:50.326
11 1:11.388 +2.536 15:25:33.464 3 1:21.207 +7.043 15:17:11.533
12 1:10.362 +1.510 15:26:43.826 4 1:36.434 +22.270 15:18:47.967
13 1:14.235 +5.383 15:27:58.061 5 1:17.760 +3.596 15:20:05.727
6 1:17.527 +3.363 15:21:23.254
(8) DOUGLAS FRANCISCO GESSER 7 1:18.318 +4.154 15:22:41.572
1 1:14.811 +5.875 15:13:55.029 8 1:19.151 +4.987 15:24:00.723
2 1:13.265 +4.329 15:15:08.294 9 1:20.214 +6.050 15:25:20.937
3 1:10.412 +1.476 15:16:18.706 10 1:20.244 +6.080 15:26:41.181
4 1:10.451 +1.515 15:17:29.157 11 1:26.495 +12.331 15:28:07.676
5 1:09.793 +0.857 15:18:38.950
6 1:09.268 +0.332 15:19:48.218 (50) AROLDO VEIGA
7 1:10.145 +1.209 15:20:58.363 1 1:19.870 15:14:02.422
8 1:08.936 15:22:07.299 2 1:23.993 +4.123 15:15:26.415
9 1:09.930 +0.994 15:23:17.229 3 1:25.827 +5.957 15:16:52.242
10 1:10.917 +1.981 15:24:28.146 4 1:25.396 +5.526 15:18:17.638
1 1:12.559 +3.623 15:25:40.705 5 1:27.413 +7.543 15:19:45.051
12 1:14.701 +5.765 15:26:55.406 6 1:27.047 +7.177 15:21:12.098
13 1:22.195 +13.259 15:28:17.601 7 1:24.364 +4.494 15:22:36.462
8 1:23.363 +3.493 15:23:59.825
(58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT 9 1:25.112 +5.242 15:25:24.937
1 1:13.612 +3.116 15:13:54.419 10 1:24.694 +4.824 15:26:49.631
2 1:13.031 +2.535 15:15:07.450 11 1:26.443 +6.573 15:28:16.074
3 1:11.291 +0.795 15:16:18.741
4 1:12.543 +2.047 15:17:31.284
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